
Elderly first Adults first

S
D

 for adults
S

D
 for elderly

U
niform

 S
D

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

0

1

2

3

4

0

1

2

3

4

0

1

2

3

4

Proportion reduction in contact rates

%
 p

op
ul

at
io

n 
ho

sp
ita

liz
ed

% vaccinated
 per day

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5


